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1.Frame
2.Side Door
3.Wall Bracket
4.Top Cover
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6.Mounting Rail
7.Front Door
8.Front Door Lock

Key»» Low insertion loss.
»» Easy to handle.
»» Environmentally stable.
»» Compliant with IEC, TIA.
»» Hybrid adaptors 

available.

Applications:
»» Local Area Networks.
»» FTTH (Fibre To The 

Home).
»» CATV and CCTV.
»» Telecoms.

»» D Shape as standard.

»» D shape easily installs into patch panels.

»» Available in square and rectangular mount.

»» Metal body for long life and more than 1000 matings.

»» Multimode – phosphor bronze and Singlemode – ceramic sleeves.

»» Meet JIS5970 and Bellcore GR-326 standard

Part Number Description
AD-FC-MM FC simplex Multimode adaptor

AD-FC-SM FC simplex Singlemode adaptor

AD-FCA-SM FC/APC simplex Singlemode adaptor

Mode  Singlemode Multimode
Typical Insertion loss  0.20dB  0.30dB

Humidity Cycling  75OC RH 95% 75OC RH 95%
Vibration 10-55 hz (3 axis) 10-55 hz (3 

axis)
Durability ( 500 

matings)
0.12 dB Max 0.12 dB Max

FC Multimode  
ADAPTOR

FC Singlemode  
ADAPTOR

FC/APC 
ADAPTOR


